Navegando 3 (Chapter 5A)

11

12

13

14

Horizontal Vertical
3) TO EXCEED 1) TO SPEED UP
4) TO YIELD 2) SLOWLY
5) SPEED 6) TO PARK
8) SUBURBS 7) STOP
11) PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 9) BEYOND
12) TRAFFIC JAM 10) TRAFFIC LIGHT
13) PARKING LOT
14) KIOSK




SOLUTION

D

AlFIUJE|R|[A]S

E|IN|T]|O

PIA]lS|O

L

O[N[A]|M

o|S|C|O

E|X|C|E|[D|E]|R

VIE|L]|]O|C

C|E|D|E|R|E

CIR|U|C|IE|DIE|P|JE|JA|[T|O|INJE]|S

E|S|T|A]|C

A[T]JA]S|C|O




